1 of 1 23-01-2026, 13:39

AGENCY COPY

NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date : 27-02-2025

Agency Name. NHPC URI-ISTAGE-II

Application No. 56144277508

MoEF/SG File No. 9-JKC-032/2023-JAMMU

Location. J AND K

Address. Gingle Uri IBaramula

Amount(in Rs) 167020435/-

Amount in Words :Sixteen Crore Seventy Lakh Twenty
Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty-Five Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: J AND K CAMPA

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

Pay to Account No.

Valid only for this
challan amount.

1507156144277508

Bank Name &
Address:

Union Bank Of India
FCS Centre,21/1, III Floor,

[...]

payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

BANK COPY

NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date : 27-02-2025

Agency Name. NHPC URI-ISTAGE-II

Application No. 56144277508

MoEF/SG File No. 9-JKC-032/2023-JAMMU

Location. J AND K

Address: Gingle Uri I Baramula

Amount(in Rs) 167020435/-

Amount in Words :Sixteen Crore Seventy Lakh Twenty
Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty-Five Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: J AND K CAMPA

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

Pay to Account No.

Valid only for this
challan amount.

1507156144277508

Bank Name &
Address:

Union Bank Of India
FCS Centre, 21/1, III Floor,